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SmartStock® Classic Medium-weight Polypropylene Spoon
Dispenser, 120

An economical solution that minimizes cost while delivering good overall
performance. SmartStock brand polypropylene utensils are flexible and
resist breaking, which helps improve safety.
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Item Description:

Nobody wants to use cutlery that other people have touched. We get that. That's why
all of our utensils are kept nice and clean inside an enclosed dispenser. Guests press
a lever and each utensil is distributed one at a time, which isn’t just good for hygiene,
it helps reduce consumption and waste too. Not to mention, each dispenser holds at
least 120 utensils, so there’s less time and effort spent on re-stocking.

Features & Benefits:

» Hygienic Solution- Enclosed dispensers to keep germs and debris out. No more
reaching into nasty cutlery bins that everyone touches.

» Reduced Consumption- One-at-a-time dispensing reduces cutlery usage up to
25%.*Source: Independent research commissioned by Georgia-Pacific .

» When guests take only what they need, you get lower costs and less waste.

» Operational Efficiency- Spend less time re-stocking. Pre-counted, pre-assembled
refills make it easy.

» Enhanced Image- Keep utensils neat and organized. Reduce counter top clutter.
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Product Details

Brand Owner
Brand

MFG Item#

UP - UPC

Each Per Ship Unit
Iltems Per Each
Case Total
Dispenser (WxDxH)

UNSPSC
Buy Multiple

Dixie Products
SmartStock®
SSSPDSP
078731937506
1 Each
0 Each
1 Each

10.000" x 8.750" x
24.500"

52151503
1CS

Case Shipping Info

GTIN

Case Gross Wgt
Case Net Wgt
Case Dimensions

Case Volume

Unit Shipping Info

TI-Qty/Layer
HI-Layers/Unit
Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions
(LXWxH)

78731

10078731937503
9.611 Ibs
7.800 Ibs

25.375" x 11.875" x
8.125"

1.417 CFT

6
6
36

49.380" x 37.250" x
48.950"

93750 "6
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