

Georgia-Pacific Professional

133 Peachtree NE Atlanta, GA 30303 1-866-HELLO GP (435-5647) | www.gppro.com

SmartStock® Classic Medium-weight Polypropylene Spoon Dispenser, 120

An economical solution that minimizes cost while delivering good overall performance. SmartStock brand polypropylene utensils are flexible and resist breaking, which helps improve safety.



Item Description:

Nobody wants to use cutlery that other people have touched. We get that. That's why all of our utensils are kept nice and clean inside an enclosed dispenser. Guests press a lever and each utensil is distributed one at a time, which isn't just good for hygiene, it helps reduce consumption and waste too. Not to mention, each dispenser holds at least 120 utensils, so there's less time and effort spent on re-stocking.

Features & Benefits:

- » Hygienic Solution- Enclosed dispensers to keep germs and debris out. No more reaching into nasty cutlery bins that everyone touches.
- » Reduced Consumption- One-at-a-time dispensing reduces cutlery usage up to 25%.*Source: Independent research commissioned by Georgia-Pacific.
- » When guests take only what they need, you get lower costs and less waste.
- » Operational Efficiency- Spend less time re-stocking. Pre-counted, pre-assembled refills make it easy.
- » Enhanced Image- Keep utensils neat and organized. Reduce counter top clutter.

Product Details

Brand Owner	Dixie Products
Brand	SmartStock®
MFG Item#	SSSPDSP
UP - UPC	078731937506
Each Per Ship Unit	1 Each
Items Per Each	0 Each
Case Total	1 Each
Dispenser (WxDxH)	10.000" x 8.750" x 24.500"
UNSPSC	52151503
Buy Multiple	1 CS

Case Shipping Info

GTIN	10078731937503
Case Gross Wgt	9.611 lbs
Case Net Wgt	7.800 lbs
Case Dimensions	25.375" x 11.875" x 8.125"
Case Volume	1.417 CFT

Unit Shipping Info

TI-Qty/Layer	6
HI-Layers/Unit	6
Unit Qty	36
Unit Dimensions (LxWxH)	49.380" x 37.250" x 48.950"

